HART RECITAL HALL

MS Bands

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
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Knob Noster MS
Grain Valley MS
RayPec South MS
Raytown Central MS
Belton MS

Martin City MS
Clinton MS

Bernard Campbell MS
UCM Jazz 2 in Hart

Delta Woods MS
Oak Grove MS
Grandview MS
Raytown MS
Ray-Pec East MS

UCM Jazz 1 in Hendricks

Plus Individual Awards

Announcement of
groups earning “I”
ratings

in Hendricks

UCM Jazz Festival — Saturday, 2/25/23

UPDATED Schedule

HENDRICKS HALL
Class 5 Bands

UNION BALLROOM
Class 411,41, 511

UNION 237 A/B
Class 3 11, 3 I, Combos

9:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

5:15

6:00

North KC HS

Fort Osage HS

Platte Co. HS

Blue Springs South HS 1
Liberty North HS 1
Raytown HS 1

UCM Jazz 2 in Hart

Raytown South HS
Ray-Pec HS
Smith-Cotton HS
Lee’s Summit N HS
Carthage HS 1
Belton HS I

UCM Jazz 1 in Hendricks

Plus Individual Awards

Announcement of
groups earning “I”
ratings

in Hendricks

8:00
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10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
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2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

6:00

Warrensburg HS 2
Grandview HS 2
Warrensburg HS 1
Odessa HS

Eldon HS
Smithville HS
Bolivar HS
Grandview HS 1
UCM Jazz 2 in Hart

Carthage HS 2

Belton HS 2

Grain Valley HS 2

Blue Springs South HS 2
Liberty North HS 2
Raytown HS 2

UCM Jazz 1 in Hendricks

Plus Individual Awards

Announcement of
groups earning “I”
ratings

in Hendricks

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

5:15

6:00

Cassville HS

Oak Grove HS 2
Holden HS
Lexington HS

Oak Grove HS 1
Richmond HS
Knob Noster HS
Belton HS Combo
UCM Jazz 2 in Hart

Liberty N. HS Combo
Raytown HS Combo
Clinton HS

St. James HS Combo
Grandview HS Combo
Raytown South HS Combo

UCM Jazz 1 in Hendricks

Plus Individual Awards

Announcement of
groups earning “I”
ratings

in Hendricks



